
COACHES 
BIOS

TRYOUT
INFO

REGISTER 
NOW EMAIL

5

BIRTH YR LEVEL TRYOUT DAY DATE TIME LOCATION

MITE DEVELOPMENT

MITE MINOR 1 WED 3/13/24 5:15pm PEABODY
2 SAT 3/16/24 10:00am PEABODY
3 WED 3/20/24 5:15pm PEABODY

MITE MAJOR 1 WED 3/13/24 5:15pm PEABODY
2 SAT 3/16/24 10:00am PEABODY
3 WED 3/20/24 5:15pm PEABODY

SQUIRT MINOR 1 WED 3/13/24 6:15pm PEABODY
2 SAT 3/16/24 11:00am PEABODY
3 WED 3/20/24 6:15pm PEABODY

SQUIRT MAJOR 1 WED 3/13/24 6:15pm PEABODY
2 SAT 3/16/24 11:00am PEABODY
3 WED 3/20/24 6:15pm PEABODY

PEEWEE MINOR 1 WED 3/13/24 7:15pm PEABODY
2 SAT 3/16/24 12:00pm PEABODY
3 WED 3/20/24 7:15pm PEABODY

PEEWEE MAJOR 1 MON 3/11/24 5:30PM REVERE
2 SUN 3/17/24 8:00am REVERE
3 MON 3/18/24 5:30PM REVERE

BANTAM MAJOR 1 TUES 3/12/24 7:30pm REVERE
2 SUN 3/17/24 9:00am REVERE
3 TUES 3/19/24 7:30pm REVERE

U14 (FULL & SPLIT) 1 MON 3/11/24 7:30PM REVERE
2 SUN 3/17/24 10:00am REVERE
3 Mon 3/18/24 7:30PM REVERE

U15 (SPLIT) 1 THURS 3/14/24 6:30pm REVERE
2 SUN 3/17/24 11:00am REVERE
3 THURS 3/21/24 6:30pm REVERE

U16 (SPLIT) 1 THURS 3/14/24 6:30pm REVERE
2 SUN 3/17/24 11:00am REVERE
3 THURS 3/21/24 6:30pm REVERE

U18 (SPLIT) 1 THURS 3/14/24 7:30pm REVERE
2 SUN 3/17/24 12:00pm REVERE
3 THURS 3/21/24 7:30pm REVERE

U18 (SPLIT) 1
 NATIONAL BOUND 2

3

HELD IN APRIL '24
TRYOUTS FOR NATIONAL BOUND

REGISTER NOW

PRE-REGISTER ONLINE NOW

2017

2016

2015

2006-07

2016-19

2014

2013

2012

2011

2010

2009

2008-09

2006-07

www.vipersicehockey.com/tryouts#registration
www.vipersicehockey.com/staff
www.vipersicehockey.com/tryouts
mailto://vipers@vipersicehockey.com

