

BIRTH YR	LEVEL	TRYOUT	DAY	DATE	TIME	LOCATION
2046 40	MITE DEVELOPMENT		PRE-REGISTER ONLINE NOW			
2016-19						
2017	MITE MINOR	1	WED	3/13/24	5:15pm	PEABODY
2017		2	SAT	3/16/24	10:00am	PEABODY
		3	WED	3/20/24	5:15pm	PEABODY
2016	MITE MAJOR	1	WED	3/13/24	5:15pm	PEABODY
2010		2	SAT	3/16/24	10:00am	PEABODY
		3	WED	3/20/24	5:15pm	PEABODY
2015	SQUIRT MINOR	1	WED	3/13/24	6:15pm	PEABODY
2013		2	SAT	3/16/24	11:00am	PEABODY
		3	WED	3/20/24	6:15pm	PEABODY
2014	SQUIRT MAJOR	1	WED	3/13/24	6:15pm	PEABODY
		2	SAT	3/16/24	11:00am	PEABODY
		3	WED	3/20/24	6:15pm	PEABODY
2013	PEEWEE MINOR	1	WED	3/13/24	7:15pm	PEABODY
_0.0		2	SAT	3/16/24	12:00pm	PEABODY
		3	WED	3/20/24	7:15pm	PEABODY
2012	PEEWEE MAJOR	1	MON	3/11/24	5:30PM	REVERE
_ •		2	SUN	3/17/24	8:00am	REVERE
		3	MON	3/18/24	5:30PM	REVERE
2011	BANTAM MAJOR	1	TUES	3/12/24	7:30pm	REVERE
		2	SUN	3/17/24	9:00am	REVERE
		3	TUES	3/19/24	7:30pm	REVERE
2010	U14 (FULL & SPLIT)	1 2	MON SUN	3/11/24 3/17/24	7:30PM 10:00am	REVERE REVERE
		3	Mon	3/17/24	7:30PM	REVERE
	U15 (SPLIT)		THURS	3/14/24	6:30pm	REVERE
2009	015 (SPLII)	2	SUN	3/17/24	11:00am	REVERE
		3	THURS	3/11/24	6:30pm	REVERE
0000 00	U16 (SPLIT)	1	THURS	3/14/24	6:30pm	REVERE
2008-09	oro (or Em)	2	SUN	3/17/24	11:00am	REVERE
		3	THURS	3/21/24	6:30pm	REVERE
2000 07	U18 (SPLIT)	1	THURS	3/14/24	7:30pm	REVERE
2006-07		2	SUN	3/17/24	12:00pm	REVERE
		3	THURS	3/21/24	7:30pm	REVERE
2006-07	U18 (SPLIT)	1	TRYOUTS FOR NATIONAL BOUND			
2006-07	NATIONAL BOUND	2		HELD IN	APRIL '24	
		3		REGIS1	ER NOW	









